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Mad Wave Super Masters
Санкт-Петербург, 23.10.2022

Многоборье. Женщины

Женщины, 75 - 79 лет

1.  МАКАРОВА Кира 75 Невские звёзды 5789 5

Женщины, 70 - 74 лет - 3 of 5 Events

Женщины, 65 - 69 лет

1.  ШАНГИНА Ирина 67 Невские звёзды 3453 5

Женщины, 60 - 64 лет

1.  КЕДРОВА Ольга 62 Посейдон 2714 5
2.  ТАРАСОВА Светлана 61 Ласточка 2604 5

Женщины, 55 - 59 лет

1.  ШЕСТАКОВА Наталья 59 Фитнес Хаус 2236 5

Женщины, 50 - 54 лет

1.  БРОНИЦКАЯ Оксана 50 Цунами 3435 5
2.  ПЛОТНИЦКАЯ Светлана 54 Сильвер Свим 3078 5
3.  МАКАРОВА Инна 51 Ворлд Класс Мастерс 2101 5
4.  СОЛОВЬЁВА Виктория 54 Фитнес Хаус 1460 5

Женщины, 45 - 49 лет

1.  ЧЕСКИС Ольга 48 Чёрная каракатица 2994 5
2.  БОГАЧЕВА Мария 46 Фитнес Хаус 2880 5
3.  БЫКОВА Анастасия 46 Гравити Спорт 2048 5

Женщины, 40 - 44 лет

1.  ЛИХАЧ Ольга 43 Гидра Мастерс 3778 5

Женщины, 35 - 39 лет

1.  ФЕДОРОВА Александра 36 Гидра Мастерс 4202 5
2.  НОВИКОВА Анна 35 Джейси Мастерс 2661 5
3.  ШАХОВА Мария 35 Фитнес Хаус 2297 5
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Женщины, 30 - 34 лет

1.  БЕРКОВА Светлана 33 Гидра Мастерс 3718 5
2.  БРЫНЦЕВА Евгения 34 Мэд Вейв 3360 5

Женщины, 25 - 29 лет

1.  ТРУШНИКОВА Наталья 28 Фитнес Хаус 2224 5

Женщины, 25 лет и старше

1.  МАКАРОВА Кира 75 Невские звёзды 5789 5
2.  ФЕДОРОВА Александра 36 Гидра Мастерс 4202 5
3.  ЛИХАЧ Ольга 43 Гидра Мастерс 3778 5
4.  БЕРКОВА Светлана 33 Гидра Мастерс 3718 5
5.  ШАНГИНА Ирина 67 Невские звёзды 3453 5
6.  БРОНИЦКАЯ Оксана 50 Цунами 3435 5
7.  БРЫНЦЕВА Евгения 34 Мэд Вейв 3360 5
8.  ПЛОТНИЦКАЯ Светлана 54 Сильвер Свим 3078 5
9.  ЧЕСКИС Ольга 48 Чёрная каракатица 2994 5

10.  БОГАЧЕВА Мария 46 Фитнес Хаус 2880 5
11.  КЕДРОВА Ольга 62 Посейдон 2714 5
12.  НОВИКОВА Анна 35 Джейси Мастерс 2661 5
13.  ТАРАСОВА Светлана 61 Ласточка 2604 5
14.  ШАХОВА Мария 35 Фитнес Хаус 2297 5
15.  ШЕСТАКОВА Наталья 59 Фитнес Хаус 2236 5
16.  ТРУШНИКОВА Наталья 28 Фитнес Хаус 2224 5
17.  МАКАРОВА Инна 51 Ворлд Класс Мастерс 2101 5
18.  БЫКОВА Анастасия 46 Гравити Спорт 2048 5
19.  СОЛОВЬЁВА Виктория 54 Фитнес Хаус 1460 5


